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EZ SERIES WM LARGE UNIT DIMENSIONAL SHEET

6/27/2005
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PART NAME:

MATERIAL:

DRW

DATE

CHK

DATE DATE

APP DWG NO:

SHEET:

REV

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE OUTSIDE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES: ( NON-ACCUM. )

XXX...........................± .015

C/C............................± .010

ANGLES...................± 1 Deg
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500 Middle Country Road

Saint James, NY  11780

Tel: 631-471-2900

Fax: 631-471-2913

 

                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WATER INLET 

CONNECTION

1/2" [13] FPT

WATER OUTLET

CONNECTION

1/2' [13] FPT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDENSATE

DRAIN

RIGHT HAND PIPING SHOWN

(See previous page for dimensions)

 25"

[635]

  21"

[540]

 1"

[33]

   8"

[196]

 15"

[378]

 22"

[569]

 24"

[602]

  2"

[43]


